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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

Image not found or type unknown

71770096
77363579
77363580
77363818
77363819
77364273
77365542
77362273
77363818
77365560
9949203

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
STELLOX
Technika
MEYLE
MEYLE

LPR

LPR

LPR-SA
KAWE
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA

MGA
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
BSF
ACEMARK
METZGER
E.T.F.
OPTIMAL
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
ATE

ATE

shs

WEEN

WEEN
EUROREPAR

0986TB3122
0986TB3122
000220SX
02265
0252376017
0252376017
05P1659
05P855
05P855
087800
087800
087800
087800

1014
1050280
1050280
1051096
1051096
10753
112675
1170403
121024
12320
13046027072NSETMS
13046027072
13047027072
1501221025
1511717
1511905
1617280680
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e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

GIRLING
VILLAR

MGA

MAPCO
TRUSTING
fri.tech.

SWAG

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
CIFAM
MOTRIO
STELLOX
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
BRAXIS
COMLINE
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
A.Z. Meisterteile
GALFER
BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking
STARLINE
FTE
PEMEBLA
OPTIMAL

QH Talbros
QUINTON HAZELL
DJ PARTS
Premium Parts
BREMSI

SB

DEEVO

OPEN PARTS
BENDIX Braking
AISIN

CIDAK
BREMTEC
ABE
DANBLOCK
Bendix

Bendix

Bendix

Bendix
DYNAMATRIX
DANAHER
DURON

6116491
6260855

680

6907

7200

7200
74916851
79818
811012021
811015050
8227040
8550502742
889000BSX
8DB355006741
8DB355006741
8DB355006741
8DB355006741
8DB355018771
8DB355018771
8DB355018771
8DB355018771
AA0223
ADB01769
AN4516K
AN4516KE
AZMT440221550
B1G10205722
BBP1978
BC1795
BDS705P
BL1958A3
BNXBPD2038
BP12320
BP1409
BP1409
BP2394
BP2394
BP3024
BP41324W
BP52440
BPA087800
BPD2038
BPFI2006
BPP3746
BT2200EL
C2D010ABE
DB510891
DB2068
DB2068
DB2068GCT
DB2068GCT
DBP1471
DBP1845
DBP231795
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